
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= APCO
EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508160004
20670

08/16/2005
10:02:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
CLIFTON

200508290004
44630

08/29/2005
11:08:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARBIN,
STACEY

200508310004
50900

08/31/2005
02:22:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAYES
ROGER A

200211200005
78390

200508150004
19340

08/15/2005
01:44:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VALENTOUR,
VICTOR P JR

20 12 Lot#:41
Book:20 Pg:12
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE II

200508150004
19290

08/15/2005
01:44:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GASKIN,
MICHAEL W

27 137 Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

200508020003
88570

08/02/2005
09:13:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD, JOYCE
C

20 144 Lot#:341
Book:20
Pg:144
Sub:WEATHER
LY WIXFORD
MOOR
SECTOR 24

200508020003
88580

08/02/2005
09:13:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGHTOWER
MOORE, LYNN
AKA

22 35 Lot#:44
Book:22 Pg:35
Sub:QUAIL
RIDGE

200508310004
50970

08/31/2005
02:22:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SONI, INDRA 15 54 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:54
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE
SEVENTH
SECTOR

200508310004
50910

08/31/2005
02:22:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
ROGER A

13 101 Lot#:17
Book:13
Pg:101
Sub:VALLEY
BROOK
PHASE III


