Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508160004 20670	08/16/2005 10:02:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS CLIFTON						
200508290004 44630	08/29/2005 11:08:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARBIN, STACEY						
200508310004 50900	08/31/2005 02:22:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES ROGER A					200211200005 78390	
200508150004 19340	08/15/2005 01:44:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALENTOUR, VICTOR P JR			20	12		Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:12 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE II
200508150004 19290	08/15/2005 01:44:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GASKIN, MICHAEL W			27	137		Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFORD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
200508020003 88570	08/02/2005 09:13:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD, JOYCE C			20	144		Lot#:341 Book:20 Pg:144 Sub:WEATHE LY WIXFORD MOOR SECTOR 24
200508020003 88580	08/02/2005 09:13:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGHTOWER MOORE, LYNN AKA			22	35		Lot#:44 Book:22 Pg:35 Sub:QUAIL RIDGE
200508310004 50970	08/31/2005 02:22:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SONI, INDRA			15	54		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:54 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE SEVENTH SECTOR
200508310004 50910	08/31/2005 02:22:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, ROGER A			13	101		Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:101 Sub:VALLEY BROOK PHASE III